
ID Task Name Duration Start

1 Taronga Zoo Planning Proposal - Project Timeline 137 days? Thu 27/12/12

2

3 Review of Planning Proposal by DoPI 27 days? Thu 27/12/12

4 Submit planning proposal to DoPI 1 day? Thu 27/12/12

5 Consideration of planning proposal by DoPI 25 days? Fri 28/12/12

6 Approval for public exhibition by DoPI 1 day? Fri 1/02/13

7 Timeframe for pre and post exhibition 71 days? Mon 4/02/13

8 Preparation for public exhibition by Council 5 days? Mon 4/02/13

9 Commencement of public exhibition 15 days? Tue 12/03/13

10 Date for public hearing (if required) 1 day? Mon 1/04/13

11 Consideration of submissions by Council 11 days? Tue 2/04/13

12 Consideration of a proposal post exhibition 16 days? Mon 22/04/13

13 Making the amendments 26 days? Fri 31/05/13

14 Date of submission to the department to finalise the LEP 1 day? Fri 31/05/13

15 Date the plan will be made by Mosman Council (if delegated) 1 day? Tue 4/06/13

16 Notification sent to DoPI  21 days? Fri 7/06/13
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